MpomsaHa B TapudaTta 3a IMXBEHU YCI0BUA 33 UHAUBUAYANHU KaneHTn ot 01.09.2018r. ___!_
B5E

acrm om KBE Fpym

YBaXKaemu KAUeHTH,
Buxme nckanu ga su nibopmmpame, ye cumtaHo ot 01.09.2018r. cbrnacHo ObwwmTe ycnosusa Ha OBB ALl 3a nnaTexXHU ycnyrun 3a GUsnYecku
Mua, ce NPOMEHSAT IMXBEHUTE YCI0BUA NO CMeTKa AKTMBHOCT U CMeTKa MpuBuaerva Ha UHAMBUAYANHU KNINEHTU, KaKTO cneaBa:

CmeTKa ,,AKTUBHOCT” JINXBEH NpOLEHT

[lHeBHO cango BGN EUR usD

100 - 2500 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Hag 2500 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

CmertKa ,,Mpusunerna”

[lHeBHO cango JInxseH npoueHT

00 500.00 BGN 0.00%

o1 500.01 no 1000.00 BGN 0.00%

Hap, 1000.01 BGN 0.00%

7-AHEBEH CPOYEH AEeNO3UT BGN EUR usbD
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Amendment to the Interest rates tariffs for individuals from 01.09.2018

Dear Clients,
Please, be informed that the interests applicable to individuals’ Activity account and Privilege account shall be subject to modification,
starting as of 01.09.2018 and pursuant to the General Terms on Payment Services for Individuals of UBB AD. s, as follows:

Activity Account Interest rate

Daily account balance BGN BGN EUR
100 - 2 500 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Over 2 500 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Privilege Account

Daily Account Balance Interest rate

Up to BGN 500.00 0.00%

From BGN 500.01 up to BGN 1000.00 0.00%

Over BGN 1000.01 0.00%

7-Day time deposits BGN BGN EUR

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%




